Specificotions∶
∨o tOge ROtin9 ∶ 50∨ AC/DC
Cur「ent Roti∩ g ∶ 1A AC,DC
WithstOno∨ o}toge∶ 500V AC/minute
Contoct ResistGnce∶ 20mΩ (MAx)
丨∩su|Otion Resistonce∶ 50OMΩ (M|N.)
Temperoture Ronge ∶ -25° C~+85° C
The p「 oduct using mOteriG| o∩ d ρrocessing
must conforFη  to the
臼
W|_Pz-142·  HSF
tech∩ icG| st¤ ndord cOntro| requirementsMo「 k
11501H00-NPX一 HF-NK
① ② ⑤④ ⑤ ⑥
① Sehes No.     ⑥ NK∶
② H90∶ Side contoct   B|Gnk
H00 ∶ Up Contoct
⑤ No of orcu仗 s
④A∶ P⑷ duct∞br⒁——n
B|Gnk ∶ NOtuΓ o| type
⑤ HF∶ H¤ |∞en Free
Suitob丨 e for JCTC 115O1 seoes terminG|
No MOrk
∶ MGrk
0,65± 0.↑ 0
Port No
Moterio丨
115O1H00-NP on 66,∪ L 94∨一O
115O1H00-NPC— HF on 66.∪ L 94V-0
11501H00-NP— HF on 66,∪ L 94∨-O
on 66.∪ L 94∨-011501H00-NP— NK
on 66,∪ L 94∨—O115O1HO0-NPA-HF
|on 66,∪ L 94∨—O11501HO0-NP— HF— NK
RⅠ讠VlsI(|\ Rl∶ C(丿 itD GI∶ 、ERA∶ ' TlJkl'ERΛ
`CEs
Jr「 F。  胜蓝科技股份有限公司
【N川 &C0\\E(l(Rs东 莞市富智达电 r科技有限公司
15 04 15新增黑色元卤规袼
冫Es!()\:R
15.l1 06 (){9()=θ ⒗ TITLE∶
ZH 1.50mm PITCH HOUSING·R∧η\ |、 邓群应 17.01 13)701 13 o0()()=()08
2            丨